

Stephen F. Austin State University Estate Intention Form

This Estate Intention Form serves as a notification of a bequest to Stephen F. Austin State University SFASU, as evidenced by the accompanying documentation:

The approximate value of my bequest and my intention for its purposes are provided below:
Estimated value as of the date of this Estate Intention:
Financial Institution:
Point of Contact:
Name:
Phone Number:
Email (if known):
Stephen F. Austin State University shall use my bequest as follows:
Unrestricted, to be used as SFASU determines.
Restricted for the following project(s)/purpose(s):

For donor recognition purposes, please list my/our name(s) as indicated below:
I wish to remain anonymous; do not include my/our name(s) in any donor listing.
If I choose to fulfill this bequest before my death, I may do so with reference to this Estate Intention
Form.
SIGNED this day of
By:
AGREED TO this day of,
Stephen F. Austin State University
By:
Title: